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Delight Through Connections
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Feed-Through single level, Screw Connection
Feed-Through single level
Refer to drawing
Screw connection
Rail mounting
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Refer to drawing
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

COPPER ALLOY
Ni PLATED

1000
415
1000

M10
PH4
10

The stripping length depends on the specification
provided by the cable lug manufacturer

TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N
NO

600
380
600
380
3/0(With Ring terminals) 2X6 (With Ring terminals)

500(kcmil)(With Ring terminals) 2X3/0(With Ring
terminals)

3/0(With Ring terminals) 2X6 (With Ring terminals)

500(kcmil)(With Ring terminals) 2X3/0(With Ring
terminals)

YES
NO
125

3/0~500kcmil 2x(6~3/0)
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

600

380
3/0~500kcmil 2x(6~3/0)

600

380

3/0~500kemil 2x(6~3/0)

XATEEEBA (V) 600
XAEEMBAE (A) 380
HEEECH (AWG) 3/0~500kcmil 2x(6~3/0)
KATEEECH (V) 600
XATEERCAH (A) 380
VDERFEZ
HRIEEE (mm?2) 70~240
XATEEE (V) 1000
REEER (A) 415
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Delight Through Connections
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